
 

Screw - 0002

Diaphragm Mounting 
Ring – 2619-AO 

Diaphragm - 6908

Diaphragm Gasket - 2624 

Basic Bowl Assembly – 
        White – Sail – 2801 
        Black – Sail – 2801B

Feed Screw - 3133

Feed Screw Washer - 2324

Lubber Line Carrier Assy - 2820

Gimbal screw - 2310

Centre stem assembly - 2678Pivot & Shadow pin assembly - 2683

Card - 2938

Top Verge Gasket - 2300

Dome - 2299

Verge Ring - White 2297/A1 
                      - Black 2297/A3

Screw - 2615

Quarter Hood & Light Block 
Assembly 
- White 6899 
- Black 6909 

Light Assembly 12v Clear  - 6907
     12v Red    - 6907/01 

      6v Red    - 6907/02 
    24v Red    - 6907-03

Cover & Lanyard  - White 6903 
                - Black 6903-01 

Container Assembly - White – 2664W 
                    - Black – 2664  

Binnacle Assembly - White – 2660 
                 - Black – 2660B 

Screw 
- 0012 

Screw 
- 2351 

Binnacle Insert - 6948 

Compass screw - 6901 

Cap - 2355 

Major Compass - Spares Diagram 

Magnet Set
 

7092 

Fluid 
 

Bayol-1 Litre
(2 Litres Required)



 

 

Fluid 
 

Bayol – ½  Litre 

Handle Assembly - 5698

Note Tablet - 
5758 

Radiant Compass – Spares Diagram

Handle Securing Screw  (qty. 3)
(No.2 x 3/8” RD HD Woodscrew) - 0068

Feed Washer (Lead) - 2324

Feed Screw - 3133
Bowl Assembly – 
5581 

‘Brytlit’ Capsule Holder – 5739/01

‘Brytlit’ Capsule Holder Sec. Screw (10BA x 1/8” CSK HD)

‘Brytlit’ Capsule - 5761

Centre Stem Assembly - 5663

Card Assembly - 5667

Pivot – 10000A-7

Sight Wire Securing Screw (2)
Sight Wire

Verge Glass - 5705

Verge Gasket - 5706

Verge Ring – 5704

Verge Ring Securing 
Screw (8) (6BA x ¼” 
CSK HD) - 0005 

Prism - 5720

Complete Prism  & Bracket Assembly - 2870 

Basic Prism Bracket
Assembly – 5595

Prism Bracket 
Securing Screw 
(6BA x ¼” RD 

10BA X 3/32" Screw RD
HD – 0050 (2)

Prism Hood  – 5723 



 

 
Moore Compass – Spares Diagram 

Pillar 
Bearing 
Housing 
Bracket - 

2327 

Fluid 
 

Bayol – 1 Litre

Magnet Set 
 

7093 

Light Lead Assembly 12v (No Plug)     – 2374-01 
          24v (No Plug)     – 2374-02 
          12v (With Plug) – 2374-06 
          24v (With Plug) – 2374-07 

Compass Cover Assembly - 3154

Shadow Pin – 2339

Sight Assembly -    
2376 

4BA x ½” 
Screw 

Verge Ring - 2348 

Dome Assembly - 
3153 

Dome Gasket - 
2344 

Pivot – 
10000A-7

Card & Float Assembly - 2371 

Centre Stem Assembly - 4208 

Lubber Line
Assembly –

3149 Lubber Line 
Screw (8BA x 1/8” 
CH HD) - 0018 
 

Compass 
Base 
Assembly 
– 3189 Feed Washer - 2324

Feed Screw - 3133
Light Fitting Retaining

Plate – 2323/01 Light Fitting 
Retaining Plate 
Sec. Screw (4BA 
x 1/8”)

Diaphragm Cover – 2325/01 

Diaphragm Cover Securing Screw 
(4BA x 1/8”) 

Bearing and Half Gimbal 
Assembly – 3148 

Shoulder Screw 
Spacing Washer - 

2346 

Shoulder Screw (7/16” 
x   0BA) - 2345 

Corrector Magnet Rack Securing 
Screw (2BA x ¼” RD HD)  

Heeling Error Mag. Housing 
Cap – 2355 

Corrector Magnet 
Screw (Plastic) - 2351 

Corrector Magnet
Plate Assembly -

3147

Bearing Housing Bracket Plate 
- 2326 

Bearing Housing 
Locking Handle – 

2334 


